
 FY26 START DATES

February 2025

COSMETOLOGY PROGRAM

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time
Part-Time

09/02/25
01/05/26
06/01/26

08/25/25
08/25/25
01/20/26
01/20/26

07/14/25
01/20/26

16
16
16

16
16
16
16

14
14

8am - 3pm
8am - 3pm
8am - 3pm

8am - 12pm
12pm - 4pm
8am - 12pm
12pm - 4pm

5pm - 9pm
5pm - 9pm

M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F

M-Th
M-Th

Day
Day
Day

Day
Day
Day
Day

Night
Night

Start Date CapacitySchedule Times Days Day or 
Night

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time
Part-Time

09/02/25
11/03/25
01/05/26
03/02/26
06/01/26

08/25/25
02/09/26

8
8
8
8
8

8
8

8am - 3pm
8am - 3pm
8am - 3pm
8am - 3pm
8am - 3pm

12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm

M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-F

Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Afternoon
Afternoon

BARBERING PROGRAM

Start Date CapacitySchedule Times Days Day or 
Night

Availability

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Availability

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

High School
High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School



 FY26 START DATES

February 2025

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time
Part-Time

Start Date

08/04/25
09/08/25
10/06/25

01/05/26
02/02/26
03/02/26
04/06/26

08/04/25
10/06/25

Capacity

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

8
8

Schedule Times

8am - 2pm
8am - 2pm
8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm
8am - 2pm
8am - 2pm
8am - 2pm

2pm - 7pm
2pm - 7pm

M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F

M-Th
M-Th

Day
Day
Day

Day
Full-Time 11/03/25 10 8am - 2pm M-F Day

Day
Day
Day

Full-Time
Full-Time

05/04/26
06/01/26

10
10

8am - 2pm
8am - 2pm

Availability

Adult and High School

M-F
M-F

Day
Day

Night
Night

Part-Time
Part-Time

01/05/26
03/02/26

8
8

2pm - 7pm
2pm - 7pm

M-Th
M-Th

Night
Night

Days

NAIL TECHNICIAN PROGRAM

Day or 
Night

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School

Adult and High School


