FY26 START DATES

COSMETOLOGY PROGRAM

Schedule	Start Date	Capacity	Availability	Times	Days	Day or Night
Full-Time	09/02/25	16	Adult and High School	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	01/05/26	16	Adult and High School	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	06/01/26	16	Adult and High School	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	08/25/25	16	Adult and High School	8am - 12pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	08/25/25	16	Adult and High School	12pm - 4pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	01/20/26	16	Adult and High School	8am - 12pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	01/20/26	16	Adult and High School	12pm - 4pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	07/14/25	14	Adult and High School	5pm - 9pm	M-Th	Night
Part-Time	01/20/26	14	Adult and High School	5pm - 9pm	M-Th	Night

BARBERING PROGRAM

Schedule	Start Date	Capacity	Availability	Times	Days	Day or Night
Full-Time	09/02/25	8	Adult	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	11/03/25	8	Adult	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	01/05/26	8	Adult	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	03/02/26	8	Adult	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	06/01/26	8	Adult and High School	8am - 3pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	08/25/25	8	High School	12pm - 4pm	M-F	Afternoon
Part-Time	02/09/26	8	High School	12pm - 4pm	M-F	Afternoon

FY26 START DATES

NAIL TECHNICIAN PROGRAM

Schedule	Start Date	Capacity	Availability	Times	Days	Day or Night
Full-Time	08/04/25	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	09/08/25	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	10/06/25	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	11/03/25	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	01/05/26	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	02/02/26	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	03/02/26	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	04/06/26	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	05/04/26	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Full-Time	06/01/26	10	Adult and High School	8am - 2pm	M-F	Day
Part-Time	08/04/25	8	Adult and High School	2pm - 7pm	M-Th	Night
Part-Time	10/06/25	8	Adult and High School	2pm - 7pm	M-Th	Night
Part-Time	01/05/26	8	Adult and High School	2pm - 7pm	M-Th	Night
Part-Time	03/02/26	8	Adult and High School	2pm - 7pm	M-Th	Night